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Product Datasheet

ML-324
MBS385151-5X50

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Konzentration

Reinheit

Formulierung

ML-324
MBS385151-5X50
MBS385151-5x50
MBS385151-5X50
MyBiosource

Sonstiges

0.1 mM: 28.62 mL (1 mg), 143.09 mL (5 mg), 286.18mL (10 mg)0.5
mM: 5.72 mL (1 mg), 28.62 mL (5 mg), 57.24 mL (10 mg)1l mM: 2.86
mL (1 mg), 14.31 mL (5 mg), 28.62 mL (10 mg)5 mM: 0.57 mL (1

mg), 2.86 mL (5 mg), 5.72 mL (10 mg)
>98%

Powder



